110
Lighting people and places
Jet 1 & 2 			   HST (ST)	 E27	 70-150W
			   HIT-CE (MT)	 E27	 70-150W
			   TC-TEL (FSMH)	GX24q-5	 57W
	 AS/NZS 60598		  Class I Electrical
	 IK08/5 Nm

high pressure sodium tubular/
70-150W, HIT-CE ceramic
metal halide/57-70W, TC-TEL
compact fluorescent lamps. For
side entry mounting Ø42-60mm
or Ø34mm via adaptor, with
zero tilt, or post top Ø60mm or
Ø76mm (mounting accessory)
with 5°/10°/15° optional
tilt angle.
As Thorn Jet.
Ordering Guide Lamp to be ordered separately.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) CL 1. CL1 Nema Socket
Cat. No SAP Code Cat. No. SAP Code
Wire wound ballasts
JET1 70W HST/HIT-CE ST/MT E27 4.20 JET1S70.4 96219217 JET1SP70.4 96219221
JET2 150W HST/HIT-CE ST/MT E40 6.30 JET2S150.4 96220114 JET2SP150.4 96220118
Electronic ballasts
JET1 57W TC-TEL FSM GX24q-5 2.93 JET1FZ57.4 96219225 JET1FZP57.4 96219227
Attachments
Ø60mm post top SPIGOT 0.90 JET60PT 96219232
Ø76mm post top SPIGOT 0.90 JET76PT 96219665
Ø34mm side entry adaptor JET34SA 96038286
Ø60mm WALL BRACKET JETWALLBKT 96039928
Flat glass available as special request
234
244